ZEPHYR MINERALS LTD.

ZEPHYR MINERALS LTD.
ISIN: CA98943Y1097

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/28 22:15:11

Price
0.05 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA98943Y1097

ZFR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.045 CAD (2,000)
0.05 CAD (1,000)
0.045 CAD

0.05 CAD

0.045 CAD

0.05 CAD
0.048298 CAD
166,792

8,055.64

21

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
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2024/06/21 =
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA98943Y1097&ID_NOTATION=45146076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31442b82a9f949bf9c94f62411619bd6ccbea90df42b75ea3e5a57574e8f4127&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f185df9521a5aa49&time=1719789290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b57c2f68c4f657176c97f3dd2faa9362c0bd035961f7b08b3e0c90628710666&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8d4c1c9141323b2f&time=1719789290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5e5b52167903c614857b2e40cb956114734561e9ef35b1208e7c26b6ea76c62&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d2f71275e635ffdf&time=1719789290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be66a936b4b2f9e83d3e099059cd606051ede83893f9f84a4a172c769cd5956d&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7457325c41b040637&time=1719789290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=764215b519e5dfd573b5f8cdf0b462a48dd27e71b9e165d3152c3c497e4c18a0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fad5b5cd33f01b7dd&time=1719789290&tool=RSC

ZEPHYR MINERALS LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 22:15:11

Price
0.05 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.00% (0.00)

CA98943Y1097

ZFR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.045 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.05 CAD (1,000)
Open 0.045 CAD
High 0.05 CAD
Low 0.045 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.05 CAD
VWAP 0.048298 CAD
Volume (pcs) 166,792
Trading volume 8,055.64
Number of trades 21
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -41.18% -54.55% -70.59%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.06 -0.12
Beta 1.08 0.41 0.35
Volatility 122.67 109.58 91.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture

Exchange 28
FINRA other OTC

Issues 28

Date

Time Price

2024/06/ 22:15 0.05 CAD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

2024/06/ 21:34 0.0341 USD 0.00

0.05 CAD (37,758)
0.05 CAD (19,286)
0.05 CAD (24,651)
0.07 CAD (24,815)

0.09 CAD (2024/01/09)

0.03 CAD (2024/02/08)

0.12 CAD (2023/07/07)

0.03 CAD (2024/02/08)

Number of
trades

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45146076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157675803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157675803

ZEPHYR MINERALS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ZEPHYR MINERALS LTD.

Purdy's Wharf Tower 1, Suite 1700, Upper
Water Street 1959 B3J 3N2 Halifax

Telefon: +1.902.446.4189
Fax: +1.902.866.4715

E-mail: mail@zephyrminerals.com
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